
Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

293
wt 8 Kertu Põldmaa DPB EST 47.61 47.61

rd 7 Grettel Juus DPB EST

294
yw 16 Sybrich Hillie Buisman DPB FRI 52.64 52.64

bl 2 Thea Myhre DPB NOR 48.14 48.14

295
wt 251 Usva Muhonen DPB FIN 51.56 51.56

rd 4 Hilja Hiltunen DPB FIN 57.85 57.85

296
yw 11 Antje Ypma DPB FRI 50.37 50.37

bl 263 Karlijn Westra DPB NED 51.38 51.38

297
wt 14 Esmee Bonestroo DPB FRI 50.28 50.28

rd 15 Keira Wind DPB FRI 50.59 50.59

298
yw 1 Ella Wotherspoon DPB NOR 49.82 49.82

bl 13 Menthe Pietersma DPB FRI 50.94 50.94

299
wt 292 Giulia Valente DPB ITA 47.06 47.06

rd 289 Nelly Grinden Løvås DPB NOR 50.00 50.00

300
yw 291 Laura Maccagnola DPB ITA 46.96 46.96

bl 12 Carlien van den Heuvel DPB FRI 49.74 49.74

301
wt 264 Benthe Kamerling DPB NED 46.93 46.93

rd 3 Dominika Czech DPB POL 44.71 44.71

302
yw 6 Oliwia Dydek DPB POL 45.89 45.89

bl 10 Maria Hübner DPB GER 44.71 44.71

303
wt 5 Agata Kobus DPB POL 43.78 43.78

rd 232 Noortje Kappers DPB NED 44.33 44.33

304
yw 231 Fleur Hartveld DPB NED 43.37 43.37

bl 9 Leni Hoffmann DPB GER 43.94 43.94

25. Draw Girls 11 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 8:00:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

305
wt 34 Ties Mercuur HPB FRI 53.89 53.89

rd 25 Artem Bobik HPB UKR 48.90 48.90

306
yw 19 Mikael Jansson HPB FIN 50.33 50.33

bl 265 Tieme Bouma HPB FRI 49.31 49.31

307
wt 26 Kerret Koller HPB EST 48.38 48.38

rd 266 Sander Leusink HPB FRI 49.66 49.66

308
yw 24 Brian Agnoli HPB ITA 48.01 48.01

bl 31 Tim Postma HPB FRI 48.96 48.96

309
wt 17 Millian Wahl-Nilsen HPB NOR 47.08 47.08

rd 33 Tobias Pleij HPB FRI 48.41 48.41

310
yw 28 Noah Volkmer HPB GER 47.24 47.24

bl 32 Jan Æesge van der Meer HPB FRI 48.05 48.05

311
wt 29 Anton Boersma HPB FRI 46.26 46.26

rd 30 Ids Hellinga HPB FRI 46.75 46.75

312
yw 18 Kacper Pokrywa HPB POL 46.49 46.49

bl 27 Jann Sonnekalb HPB GER 46.72 46.72

313
wt 20 Erik Vuorisalo HPB FIN 45.67 45.67

rd 23 Ryan Endrizzi HPB ITA 46.38 46.38

314
yw 22 Jan Modzelewski HPB POL 45.43 45.43

bl 290 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik HPB NOR 45.54 45.54

315
wt 21 Alex Matera HPB POL 45.34 45.34

rd 267 Jens Van Wifferen HPB NED 44.43 44.43

316
yw 233 Bjarne den Besten HPB NED 43.59 43.59

bl 234 Timme van de Wetering HPB NED 43.66 43.66

26. Draw Boys 11 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 8:12:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

317
wt 39 Sara Bengtsson DPA SWE 54.93 54.93

rd 42 Bianca Oikkonen DPA FIN 51.07 51.07

318
yw 41 Milla Isokorpi DPA FIN 50.03 50.03

bl 40 Mirjam Kalvik DPA EST 50.25 50.25

319
wt 47 Ulyana Khochyna DPA UKR 47.50 47.50

rd 293 Gaia Avogaro DPA ITA 49.99 49.99

320
yw 54 Merel Vlug DPA FRI 46.72 46.72

bl 46 Sofiia Shelekhova DPA UKR 47.23 47.23

321
wt 268 Marrit Bosma DPA FRI 46.69 46.69

rd 35 Sunniva Johannesen DPA NOR 46.66 46.66

322
yw 38 Martha Trude Brehmer DPA SWE 46.48 46.48

bl 55 Kaya Kolder DPA FRI 46.78 46.78

323
wt 36 Latika Suyambudura DPA NOR 45.50 45.50

rd 37 Ava Skinstad DPA NOR 46.55 46.55

324
yw 45 Annalisa Dossi DPA ITA 45.07 45.07

bl 53 Kyra Kamstra DPA FRI 45.63 45.63

325
wt 49 Emilia Hopf DPA GER 43.17 44.31

rd 51 Janna Wietske van der Ende DPA FRI 44.64 44.64

326
yw 50 Kailey van der Veen DPA FRI 44.32 44.32

bl 236 Fiore Koutstaal DPA NED 44.57 44.57

327
wt 43 Sandra Sygula DPA POL 42.72 42.72

rd 48 Jette Bornstädt DPA GER 44.19 44.19

328
yw 235 Fleur Alkemade DPA NED 42.74 42.74

bl 44 Zofia Marszalek DPA POL 43.87 43.87

27. Draw Girls 12 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 8:24:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

330
wt 73 Jim Bergkamp HPA FRI 47.56 47.56

rd 60 Sebastian Larnefeldt HPA SWE 48.73 48.73

331
yw 66 Danylo Nesvit HPA UKR 46.91 46.91

bl 59 Emil Winnerstam HPA SWE 47.95 47.95

332
wt 273 Luca Stroetinga HPA FRI 46.15 46.15

rd 61 Veikka Kaiku HPA FIN 46.70 46.70

333
yw 287 Lars Dijck HPA FRI 45.35 45.35

bl 56 Axel Haartsen Njøs HPA NOR 46.27 46.27

334
wt 57 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum HPA NOR 44.16 44.16

rd 72 Jelmer Tasma HPA FRI 45.37 45.37

335
yw 65 Alessandro Baroni HPA ITA 43.09 43.09

bl 71 Tijn Bijma HPA FRI 45.03 45.03

336
wt 70 Stefan Everts HPA FRI 43.00 43.00

rd 58 Bastian Bottegård HPA NOR 43.54 43.54

337
yw 68 Oskar Wolf HPA GER 42.90 42.90

bl 64 Franciszek Jabłoński HPA POL 43.52 43.52

338
wt 238 Pom Peerdeman HPA NED 42.42 42.42

rd 67 Maksymilian Nowak HPA GER 42.15 42.78

339
yw 69 Johannes Hoomans HPA FRI 42.31 42.31

bl 63 Fabian Budziński HPA POL 42.41 42.41

340
wt 294 Piotr Molinaroli HPA ITA 40.95 40.95

rd 237 Ramzi Coenraad HPA NED 41.89 41.89

341
yw 62 Kacper Polny HPA POL 40.81 40.81

bl 301 Jarno Baars HPA NED 41.48 41.48

28. Draw Boys 12 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 8:36:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

342
wt 80 Iiris Vuorisalo DC1 FIN 49.69 49.69

rd 77 Lisandra Tarmet DC1 EST 46.57 46.57

343
yw 255 Sigrid Bakken Vold DC1 NOR 46.45 46.45

bl 76 Beyoncé Andersson DC1 SWE 45.30 45.30

344
wt 86 Ksenia Potapova DC1 UKR 45.25 45.25

rd 74 Eline Tveter DC1 NOR 46.17 46.17

345
yw 79 Ida Holopainen DC1 FIN 46.47 46.47

bl 275 Robine Lubbinge DC1 FRI 45.53 45.53

346
wt 85 Aurora Aiello DC1 ITA 43.70 43.70

rd 93 Jade Zijlstra DC1 FRI 46.32 46.32

347
yw 256 Mika Louise Brandt DC1 GER 44.20 44.20

bl 269 Rosa-Lynn Compagner DC1 FRI 45.40 45.40

348
wt 240 Britt Post DC1 NED 44.09 44.09

rd 92 Maaike Brouwer DC1 FRI 45.28 45.28

349
yw 90 Mariska Stegenga DC1 FRI 44.15 44.15

bl 75 Linnea Melgårdshagen DC1 NOR 45.08 45.08

350
wt 239 Rosan Kuip DC1 NED 43.47 43.47

rd 83 Olimpia Nowak DC1 POL 43.13 43.13

351
yw 89 Eva-Sofie Elferink DC1 FRI 43.55 43.55

bl 82 Lena Węglarska DC1 POL 42.53 42.53

352
wt 88 Rozina Veldstra DC1 FRI 43.51 43.51

rd 87 Neele Göpelt DC1 GER 42.89 42.89

353
yw 84 Camilla Zazzarini DC1 ITA 42.85 42.85

bl 81 Julita Krawiec DC1 POL 41.86 41.86

29. Draw Girls 13 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 8:48:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

354
wt 94 Thomas Sundsvoll HC1 NOR 56.94

rd

355
yw 98 Anton Moberg HC1 SWE 47.35 47.35

bl 114 Mats Rabbinge HC1 FRI 47.59 47.59

356
wt 97 Viktor Ehrnström HC1 SWE 47.55 47.55

rd 100 Lukas Hotanen HC1 FIN 46.29 46.29

357
yw 257 Theodor Hansen-Östlund HC1 SWE 46.30 46.30

bl 99 Hemmo Hannula HC1 FIN 45.68 45.68

358
wt 110 Anton van der Tol HC1 FRI 43.06 43.06

rd 113 Zeger Berends HC1 FRI 44.13 44.13

359
yw 103 Jakub Puławski HC1 POL 42.72 42.72

bl 96 Sindre Soleng Jakobsen HC1 NOR 42.04 42.04

360
wt 95 Elias Brubak HC1 NOR 42.16 42.16

rd 111 Melle van der Zee HC1 FRI 41.96 41.96

361
yw 102 Milosz Slusarski HC1 POL 41.38 41.38

bl 105 Emanuele Lunardi HC1 ITA 41.58 41.58

362
wt 101 Kryspin Węcławek HC1 POL 40.94 40.94

rd 104 Edoardo Abis HC1 ITA 40.53 40.53

363
yw 242 Tijn van Harten HC1 NED 40.15 40.15

bl 109 Mart Sypersma HC1 FRI 41.59 41.59

364
wt 107 Levente Engst HC1 GER 38.77 38.77

rd 108 Lukas Kühnert HC1 GER 40.07 40.07

365
yw 106 Gleb Khotsjun HC1 UKR 38.67 38.67

bl 241 Jack Boekema HC1 NED 38.58 38.58

30. Draw Boys 13 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 9:18:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

366
wt 7 Grettel Juus DPB EST

rd 8 Kertu Põldmaa DPB EST 47.61 47.61

367
yw 2 Thea Myhre DPB NOR 48.14 48.14

bl 16 Sybrich Hillie Buisman DPB FRI 52.64 52.64

368
wt 4 Hilja Hiltunen DPB FIN 57.85 57.85

rd 251 Usva Muhonen DPB FIN 51.56 51.56

369
yw 263 Karlijn Westra DPB NED 51.38 51.38

bl 11 Antje Ypma DPB FRI 50.37 50.37

370
wt 15 Keira Wind DPB FRI 50.59 50.59

rd 14 Esmee Bonestroo DPB FRI 50.28 50.28

371
yw 13 Menthe Pietersma DPB FRI 50.94 50.94

bl 1 Ella Wotherspoon DPB NOR 49.82 49.82

372
wt 289 Nelly Grinden Løvås DPB NOR 50.00 50.00

rd 292 Giulia Valente DPB ITA 47.06 47.06

373
yw 12 Carlien van den Heuvel DPB FRI 49.74 49.74

bl 291 Laura Maccagnola DPB ITA 46.96 46.96

374
wt 3 Dominika Czech DPB POL 44.71 44.71

rd 264 Benthe Kamerling DPB NED 46.93 46.93

375
yw 10 Maria Hübner DPB GER 44.71 44.71

bl 6 Oliwia Dydek DPB POL 45.89 45.89

376
wt 232 Noortje Kappers DPB NED 44.33 44.33

rd 5 Agata Kobus DPB POL 43.78 43.78

377
yw 9 Leni Hoffmann DPB GER 43.94 43.94

bl 231 Fleur Hartveld DPB NED 43.37 43.37

31. Draw Girls 11 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 9:30:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

378
wt 25 Artem Bobik HPB UKR 48.90 48.90

rd 34 Ties Mercuur HPB FRI 53.89 53.89

379
yw 265 Tieme Bouma HPB FRI 49.31 49.31

bl 19 Mikael Jansson HPB FIN 50.33 50.33

380
wt 266 Sander Leusink HPB FRI 49.66 49.66

rd 26 Kerret Koller HPB EST 48.38 48.38

381
yw 31 Tim Postma HPB FRI 48.96 48.96

bl 24 Brian Agnoli HPB ITA 48.01 48.01

382
wt 33 Tobias Pleij HPB FRI 48.41 48.41

rd 17 Millian Wahl-Nilsen HPB NOR 47.08 47.08

383
yw 32 Jan Æesge van der Meer HPB FRI 48.05 48.05

bl 28 Noah Volkmer HPB GER 47.24 47.24

384
wt 30 Ids Hellinga HPB FRI 46.75 46.75

rd 29 Anton Boersma HPB FRI 46.26 46.26

385
yw 27 Jann Sonnekalb HPB GER 46.72 46.72

bl 18 Kacper Pokrywa HPB POL 46.49 46.49

386
wt 23 Ryan Endrizzi HPB ITA 46.38 46.38

rd 20 Erik Vuorisalo HPB FIN 45.67 45.67

387
yw 290 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik HPB NOR 45.54 45.54

bl 22 Jan Modzelewski HPB POL 45.43 45.43

388
wt 267 Jens Van Wifferen HPB NED 44.43 44.43

rd 21 Alex Matera HPB POL 45.34 45.34

389
yw 234 Timme van de Wetering HPB NED 43.66 43.66

bl 233 Bjarne den Besten HPB NED 43.59 43.59

32. Draw Boys 11 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 9:42:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

390
wt 40 Mirjam Kalvik DPA EST 1:48.03 1:48.03

rd 42 Bianca Oikkonen DPA FIN 1:57.89 1:57.89

391
yw 41 Milla Isokorpi DPA FIN 1:48.24 1:48.24

bl 39 Sara Bengtsson DPA SWE 2:06.92 2:06.92

392
wt 46 Sofiia Shelekhova DPA UKR 1:39.95 1:39.95

rd 293 Gaia Avogaro DPA ITA

393
yw 54 Merel Vlug DPA FRI 1:38.27 1:38.27

bl 47 Ulyana Khochyna DPA UKR 1:36.86 1:36.86

394
wt 55 Kaya Kolder DPA FRI 1:35.68 1:35.68

rd 35 Sunniva Johannesen DPA NOR

395
yw 38 Martha Trude Brehmer DPA SWE 1:37.10 1:37.10

bl 268 Marrit Bosma DPA FRI 1:35.23 1:35.23

396
wt 53 Kyra Kamstra DPA FRI 1:34.70 1:34.70

rd 37 Ava Skinstad DPA NOR 1:34.25 1:34.25

397
yw 45 Annalisa Dossi DPA ITA 1:37.16 1:37.16

bl 36 Latika Suyambudura DPA NOR 1:35.78 1:35.78

398
wt 236 Fiore Koutstaal DPA NED 1:31.88 1:31.88

rd 51 Janna Wietske van der Ende DPA FRI 1:32.61 1:32.61

399
yw 50 Kailey van der Veen DPA FRI 1:30.07 1:30.07

bl 49 Emilia Hopf DPA GER 1:33.65 1:33.65

400
wt 44 Zofia Marszalek DPA POL 1:36.72 1:36.72

rd 48 Jette Bornstädt DPA GER 1:33.37 1:33.37

401
yw 235 Fleur Alkemade DPA NED 1:27.24 1:27.24

bl 43 Sandra Sygula DPA POL 1:29.66 1:29.66

33. Draw Girls 12 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 10:00:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

402
wt 59 Emil Winnerstam HPA SWE 1:46.29 1:46.29

rd 60 Sebastian Larnefeldt HPA SWE 1:47.42 1:47.42

403
yw 66 Danylo Nesvit HPA UKR 1:35.46 1:35.46

bl 73 Jim Bergkamp HPA FRI 1:44.09 1:44.09

404
wt 56 Axel Haartsen Njøs HPA NOR 1:36.10 1:36.10

rd 61 Veikka Kaiku HPA FIN 1:51.45 1:51.45

405
yw 287 Lars Dijck HPA FRI 1:32.43 1:32.43

bl 273 Luca Stroetinga HPA FRI 1:35.78 1:35.78

406
wt 71 Tijn Bijma HPA FRI 1:33.86 1:33.86

rd 72 Jelmer Tasma HPA FRI 1:32.72 1:32.72

407
yw 65 Alessandro Baroni HPA ITA 1:29.79 1:29.79

bl 57 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum HPA NOR 1:36.85 1:37.18

408
wt 64 Franciszek Jabłoński HPA POL 1:31.02 1:31.02

rd 58 Bastian Bottegård HPA NOR 1:31.89 1:31.89

409
yw 68 Oskar Wolf HPA GER 1:27.87 1:27.87

bl 70 Stefan Everts HPA FRI 1:27.67 1:27.67

410
wt 63 Fabian Budziński HPA POL 1:29.02 1:29.02

rd 67 Maksymilian Nowak HPA GER 1:26.87

411
yw 69 Johannes Hoomans HPA FRI 1:28.35 1:28.35

bl 238 Pom Peerdeman HPA NED 1:27.29 1:27.29

412
wt 301 Jarno Baars HPA NED 1:24.99 1:24.99

rd 237 Ramzi Coenraad HPA NED 1:30.20 1:30.20

413
yw 62 Kacper Polny HPA POL 1:26.74 1:26.74

bl 294 Piotr Molinaroli HPA ITA

34. Draw Boys 12 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 10:35:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

414
wt 255 Sigrid Bakken Vold DC1 NOR 1:36.29 1:36.29

rd 80 Iiris Vuorisalo DC1 FIN 1:37.84 1:37.84

415
yw 86 Ksenia Potapova DC1 UKR 1:32.67 1:32.67

bl 77 Lisandra Tarmet DC1 EST 1:34.26 1:34.26

416
wt 79 Ida Holopainen DC1 FIN 1:32.58 1:32.58

rd 76 Beyoncé Andersson DC1 SWE 1:33.29 1:33.29

417
yw 74 Eline Tveter DC1 NOR 1:32.08 1:32.08

bl 275 Robine Lubbinge DC1 FRI 1:33.05 1:33.05

418
wt 93 Jade Zijlstra DC1 FRI 1:30.79 1:30.79

rd 92 Maaike Brouwer DC1 FRI 1:31.10 1:31.10

419
yw 269 Rosa-Lynn Compagner DC1 FRI 1:31.55 1:31.55

bl 75 Linnea Melgårdshagen DC1 NOR 1:28.59 1:28.59

420
wt 85 Aurora Aiello DC1 ITA 1:29.93 1:29.93

rd 256 Mika Louise Brandt DC1 GER 1:28.04 1:28.04

421
yw 240 Britt Post DC1 NED 1:27.80 1:27.80

bl 90 Mariska Stegenga DC1 FRI 1:27.08 1:27.08

422
wt 239 Rosan Kuip DC1 NED 1:27.34 1:27.34

rd 89 Eva-Sofie Elferink DC1 FRI 1:26.49 1:26.49

423
yw 82 Lena Węglarska DC1 POL 1:26.11 1:26.11

bl 83 Olimpia Nowak DC1 POL 1:27.02 1:27.02

424
wt 84 Camilla Zazzarini DC1 ITA 1:25.31 1:25.31

rd 88 Rozina Veldstra DC1 FRI 1:25.58 1:25.58

425
yw 81 Julita Krawiec DC1 POL 1:23.04 1:23.04

bl 87 Neele Göpelt DC1 GER 1:24.12 1:24.12

35. Draw Girls 13 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 10:52:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

426
wt

rd 94 Thomas Sundsvoll HC1 NOR 1:24.55 1:24.55

427
yw 100 Lukas Hotanen HC1 FIN 1:33.52 1:33.52

bl 114 Mats Rabbinge HC1 FRI 1:40.87 1:40.87

428
wt 257 Theodor Hansen-Östlund HC1 SWE 1:33.33 1:33.33

rd 98 Anton Moberg HC1 SWE 1:37.83 1:37.83

429
yw 99 Hemmo Hannula HC1 FIN 1:34.19 1:34.19

bl 97 Viktor Ehrnström HC1 SWE 1:35.79 1:35.79

430
wt 113 Zeger Berends HC1 FRI 1:29.03 1:29.03

rd 103 Jakub Puławski HC1 POL 1:26.30 1:26.30

431
yw 110 Anton van der Tol HC1 FRI 1:25.77 1:25.77

bl 111 Melle van der Zee HC1 FRI 1:24.23 1:24.23

432
wt 96 Sindre Soleng Jakobsen HC1 NOR 1:26.88 1:26.88

rd 95 Elias Brubak HC1 NOR 1:23.96 1:23.96

433
yw 105 Emanuele Lunardi HC1 ITA 1:23.69 1:23.69

bl 102 Milosz Slusarski HC1 POL 1:22.06 1:22.06

434
wt 104 Edoardo Abis HC1 ITA 1:23.55 1:23.55

rd 101 Kryspin Węcławek HC1 POL 1:19.92 1:19.92

435
yw 109 Mart Sypersma HC1 FRI 1:21.14 1:21.14

bl 108 Lukas Kühnert HC1 GER 1:20.41 1:20.41

436
wt 107 Levente Engst HC1 GER 1:17.09 1:17.09

rd 242 Tijn van Harten HC1 NED 1:19.76 1:19.76

437
yw 106 Gleb Khotsjun HC1 UKR 1:17.25 1:17.25

bl 241 Jack Boekema HC1 NED 1:17.25 1:17.25

36. Draw Boys 13 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 11:09:00 AM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

438
wt 121 Unna Muhonen DC2 FIN 49.30 49.30

rd 276 Amber Wietsma DC2 FRI 48.24 48.24

439
yw

bl

440
wt 252 Sára Hlušková DC2 CZE 46.83 46.83

rd 118 Josephine Grill DC2 SWE 45.94 46.70 WDR

441
yw 120 Oona Koivupuisto DC2 FIN 46.80 46.80

bl 119 Alice Lundberg DC2 SWE 46.67 46.67

442
wt 133 Britt Steg DC2 FRI 45.96 45.96

rd 115 Milla Grønvold Andersen DC2 NOR 46.02 46.02

443
yw 125 Cecilia Zanella DC2 ITA 45.53 45.53

bl 134 Freya Goerres DC2 FRI 45.65 45.65

444
wt 135 Lieke Visser DC2 FRI 45.58 45.58

rd 124 Jagoda Kopczak DC2 POL 44.19 44.19

445
yw 132 Marit van der Meer DC2 FRI 44.46 44.46

bl 126 Giorgia Franceschini DC2 ITA 44.15 44.15

446
wt 244 Sari Harder DC2 NED 43.24 43.24

rd 136 Sarah Rosner DC2 AUT 43.35 43.35

447
yw 127 Saskia Kütt DC2 EST 43.46 43.46

bl 116 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal DC2 NOR 42.73 42.73

448
wt 117 Pauline Lysø Olsen DC2 NOR 43.14 43.14

rd 130 Naomi Kammeraat DC2 FRI 41.92 41.92

449
yw 128 Mia Meinig DC2 GER 42.84 42.84

bl 131 Willeke Bouwhuis DC2 FRI 42.24 42.24

450
wt 243 Mette ten Cate DC2 NED 41.76 41.76

rd 129 Paula Albrecht DC2 GER 41.53 41.53

451
yw 122 Hanna Mazur DC2 POL 39.78 39.78

bl 123 Kornelia Wozniak DC2 POL 40.16 40.16

37. Draw Girls 14 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 12:00:00 PM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

452
wt

rd 141 Malte Olsson HC2 SWE 51.18 51.18

453
yw 140 Isak Winnerstam HC2 SWE 45.89 45.89

bl 153 Niek Bijma HC2 FRI 39.59 39.59

454
wt 142 Eemeli Lassila HC2 FIN 46.13 46.13

rd 145 Martim José Coelho Vieira HC2 POR 43.07 43.07

455
yw 253 Eeka Rintala HC2 FIN 37.92 41.90

bl 299 Paul Wörle HC2 AUT 43.26 43.26

456
wt 138 David Martin Davidsen HC2 NOR 41.81 41.81

rd 137 Bendik Becker Pedersen HC2 NOR 40.85 40.85

457
yw 146 Sten Talumaa HC2 EST 41.01 41.01

bl 254 Jan Podskarbi HC2 POL 41.84 41.84

458
wt 143 Stanislaw Królikowski HC2 POL 39.98 39.98

rd 152 Rick Schuurman HC2 FRI 40.07 40.07

459
yw 148 Leo Huber HC2 GER 38.97 38.97

bl 151 Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra HC2 FRI 39.69 39.69

460
wt 154 Tsjerk van der Meer HC2 FRI 39.58 39.58

rd 150 Thijs Wiersma HC2 FRI 40.11 40.11

461
yw 144 Thomas Proverbio HC2 ITA 39.10 39.10

bl 295 John Bernardi HC2 ITA 38.91 38.91

462
wt 139 Sigmund Løvlien Krokhaug HC2 NOR 39.31 39.31

rd 149 Berend Lange HC2 FRI 38.74 38.74

463
yw 147 Ben-Lukas Drechsler HC2 GER 38.03 38.03

bl 245 Sem Spruit HC2 NED 38.74 38.74

38. Draw Boys 14 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 12:12:00 PM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

464
wt 174 Saida Gorte DB1 FRI 47.50 47.50

rd

465
yw 173 Marriët van der Tol DB1 FRI 46.58 46.58

bl 158 Cornelia Appelgren DB1 SWE 50.91 50.91

466
wt 270 Nienke Valkenburg DB1 FRI 46.38 46.75

rd 172 Silke van der Wier DB1 FRI 46.59 46.59

467
yw 156 Emmeline Berentsen DB1 NOR 46.32 46.32

bl 157 Amalie Haugerud Teig DB1 NOR 45.55 45.55

468
wt 165 Noemi Libralesso DB1 ITA 43.64 43.64

rd 166 Laura Rathiens DB1 ITA 43.81 43.81

469
yw 167 Franziska Riedel DB1 GER 42.43 42.43

bl 170 Lieke Hijlkema DB1 FRI 42.63 42.63

470
wt 278 Maud Biezen DB1 NED 42.46 42.46

rd 272 Paula Pfeiffer DB1 GER 41.90 42.12

471
yw 248 Evi de Ruijter DB1 NED 42.08 42.08

bl 161 Jéssica Carolina Santos Rodrigues DB1 POR 42.13 42.13

472
wt 169 Marika de Glee DB1 FRI 41.28 41.28

rd 160 Francisca Gomes Henriques DB1 POR 41.62 41.62

473
yw 247 Jasmijn Veenhuis DB1 NED 41.45 41.45

bl 162 Julia Grzywinska DB1 POL 41.42 41.42

474
wt 163 Zofia Braun DB1 POL 40.90 40.90

rd 155 Martine Solem DB1 NOR 41.08 41.08

475
yw 164 Wiktoria Dąbrowska DB1 POL 39.14 39.58

bl 159 Jeannine Rosner DB1 AUT 40.12 40.12

39. Draw Girls 15 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 12:24:00 PM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

476
wt 258 Uku Märten Vaikmaa HB1 EST 1:33.48 1:33.48

rd 188 Robin Metz HB1 FRI 1:23.00 1:23.00

477
yw 282 Christian Groenhof HB1 FRI 1:30.07 1:30.07

bl 280 Wessel Jacobs-Monsees HB1 FRI 1:33.26 1:33.26

478
wt 178 Sammi van Vliet HB1 SWE

rd 179 Isak Bengtsson HB1 SWE 1:28.26 1:28.26

479
yw 279 Mikolaj Stabryla HB1 POL 1:19.20 1:19.20

bl 190 Robbin De Jager HB1 FRI 1:23.46 1:23.46

480
wt 176 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen HB1 NOR 1:20.79 1:20.79

rd 181 Kacper Czechoski HB1 POL 1:19.12 1:19.12

481
yw 186 Milan Rietveld HB1 FRI 1:18.68 1:18.68

bl 187 Mats Westra HB1 FRI 1:20.29 1:20.29

482
wt 281 Jan Mooijman HB1 NED 1:17.58 1:17.58

rd 180 Szymon Hostyński HB1 POL 1:15.18 1:15.18

483
yw 182 Mattia Leonardelli HB1 ITA 1:18.83 1:18.83

bl 185 Colin Breed HB1 FRI 1:15.78 1:15.78

484
wt 184 Ede-Konrad Kortlever HB1 GER 1:17.20 1:17.20

rd 300 Geophrey Coenraad HB1 NED 1:16.74 1:16.74

485
yw 296 Daniele Zampedri HB1 ITA

bl 250 Nathan Pijl HB1 NED 1:15.84 1:15.84

486
wt 175 Eirik Andersen HB1 NOR 1:17.25 1:17.25

rd 177 Miika Klevstuen HB1 NOR 1:15.68 1:16.15

487
yw 183 Finn Sonnekalb HB1 GER 1:11.41 1:11.41

bl 249 Pelle Bolsius HB1 NED 1:15.45 1:15.45

40. Draw Boys 15 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 12:42:00 PM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

488
wt 207 Nyka van der Veen DB2 FRI 1:30.66 1:30.66

rd

489
yw 199 Katharina Mezgolits DB2 AUT 1:27.00 1:27.00

bl 194 Felicia Nilsson DB2 SWE 1:38.74 1:39.14

490
wt 288 Isa Steegstra DB2 FRI 1:29.18 1:29.18

rd 206 Mirjam Thomas DB2 FRI 1:28.57 1:28.57

491
yw 283 Nynke Tinga DB2 FRI 1:29.27 1:29.27

bl 191 Åse Marie Dahn DB2 NOR 1:29.78 1:29.78

492
wt 196 Iga Smejda DB2 POL 1:23.55 1:24.01

rd 198 Emily Tormen DB2 ITA 1:28.19 1:29.24

493
yw 205 Mayke Vriesinga DB2 FRI 1:26.77 1:26.77

bl 197 Martyna Paluch DB2 POL 1:28.10 1:28.84

494
wt 204 Tijn Borst DB2 FRI 1:25.01 1:25.01

rd 192 Aline Holbø Dyrseth DB2 NOR 1:25.93 1:26.70

495
yw 285 Elanne de Vries DB2 NED 1:23.07 1:23.07

bl 193 Vilde Semb DB2 NOR

496
wt 203 Elbrich Nicolay DB2 FRI 1:24.15 1:24.15

rd 286 Milou de Lange DB2 NED 1:22.85 1:22.85

497
yw 297 Giorgia Fusetto DB2 ITA

bl 195 Emilia Zawisza DB2 POL 1:24.65 1:24.65

498
wt 200 Melissa Schaefer DB2 GER 1:21.88 1:21.88

rd 260 Lieke Hoogendoorn DB2 NED 1:22.47 1:22.47

499
yw 259 Rosalie van Vliet DB2 NED 1:21.33 1:21.33

bl 201 Sofie Adeberg DB2 GER 1:22.39 1:22.39

41. Draw Girls 16 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 1:18:00 PM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM

Referee: Starter: Assistant: 



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

500
wt 302 Jesper Feenstra HB2 FRI 1:22.24 1:22.24

rd

501
yw

bl

502
wt 213 Jeremias Heikkinen HB2 FIN 1:25.86 1:25.86

rd 220 Art Markkus Tamm HB2 EST 1:33.68

503
yw 229 Johannes Vermeersch HB2 BEL 1:25.38 1:25.38

bl 212 Luke Zeliff HB2 AUS 1:18.85 1:18.85

504
wt 211 Julian Zimmerling HB2 AUT 1:18.54 1:18.54

rd 214 Luka Rintala HB2 FIN 1:22.70 1:22.70

505
yw 218 Gabriele Fichera HB2 ITA 1:20.08 1:20.08

bl 219 Simone de Carli HB2 ITA

506
wt 271 Johan Bouwhuis HB2 FRI 1:18.01 1:18.01

rd 222 Lennart Grabe HB2 GER 1:15.34 1:15.68

507
yw 226 Sietse de Vries HB2 FRI 1:17.46 1:17.46

bl 228 Robbert-Jan van Hardeveld HB2 FRI 1:16.93 1:17.52

508
wt 262 Niels de Kruijk HB2 NED 1:14.79 1:14.79

rd 208 Tinius Rambøl Alme HB2 NOR 1:18.80 1:19.77

509
yw 230 Afonso Henrique Pestana Silva HB2 POR 1:15.82 1:15.82

bl 217 Mikolaj Florkowski HB2 POL 1:15.78 1:15.78

510
wt 216 Jerzy Stadnicki HB2 POL 1:16.03 1:16.03

rd 209 Filip Møller Nordal HB2 NOR 1:16.22 1:16.22

511
yw 215 Mateusz Sliwka HB2 POL 1:12.76 1:12.76

bl 261 Floris van Velsen HB2 NED 1:14.98 1:14.98

512
wt 223 Mats Bendijk HB2 FRI 1:13.39 1:13.39

rd 221 Tomy Nguyen HB2 GER 1:13.94 1:13.94

513
yw 210 Didrik Eng Strand HB2 NOR 1:11.93 1:12.01

bl 224 Mika Kolder HB2 FRI 1:14.64 1:14.64

42. Draw Boys 16 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 1:36:00 PM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

514
wt 119 Alice Lundberg DC2 SWE 2:42.25 2:42.25

rd 121 Unna Muhonen DC2 FIN 2:40.30 2:40.30

515
yw

bl

516
wt 118 Josephine Grill DC2 SWE 2:29.24 2:29.24 WDR

rd 276 Amber Wietsma DC2 FRI 2:25.10 2:25.10

517
yw 252 Sára Hlušková DC2 CZE 2:27.44 2:27.44

bl 120 Oona Koivupuisto DC2 FIN 2:33.05 2:33.05

518
wt 115 Milla Grønvold Andersen DC2 NOR 2:21.85 2:21.85

rd 133 Britt Steg DC2 FRI 2:21.37 2:21.37

519
yw 135 Lieke Visser DC2 FRI 2:24.69 2:24.69

bl 134 Freya Goerres DC2 FRI 2:20.70 2:20.70

520
wt 126 Giorgia Franceschini DC2 ITA 2:28.14 2:28.14

rd 125 Cecilia Zanella DC2 ITA 2:23.15 2:25.44

521
yw 124 Jagoda Kopczak DC2 POL 2:17.25 2:17.25

bl 132 Marit van der Meer DC2 FRI 2:21.79 2:21.79

522
wt 136 Sarah Rosner DC2 AUT 2:18.07 2:18.07

rd 127 Saskia Kütt DC2 EST 2:25.47 2:25.47

523
yw 244 Sari Harder DC2 NED 2:11.98 2:11.98

bl 117 Pauline Lysø Olsen DC2 NOR 2:17.30 2:18.62

524
wt 128 Mia Meinig DC2 GER 2:14.34 2:14.34

rd 116 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal DC2 NOR 2:20.13 2:20.13

525
yw 130 Naomi Kammeraat DC2 FRI 2:11.85 2:11.85

bl 131 Willeke Bouwhuis DC2 FRI 2:13.97 2:13.97

526
wt 129 Paula Albrecht DC2 GER 2:13.24 2:13.24

rd 243 Mette ten Cate DC2 NED 2:10.29 2:10.29

527
yw 122 Hanna Mazur DC2 POL 2:08.81 2:09.36

bl 123 Kornelia Wozniak DC2 POL 2:09.85 2:09.85

43. Draw Girls 14 years 1500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/11/2023 2:00:00 PM Print: 3/11/2023 8:06:13 AM
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

528
wt 141 Malte Olsson HC2 SWE 2:46.43 2:46.43

rd

529
yw 142 Eemeli Lassila HC2 FIN 2:28.03 2:28.03

bl 140 Isak Winnerstam HC2 SWE 2:29.77 2:29.77

530
wt 145 Martim José Coelho Vieira HC2 POR 2:18.12 2:18.12

rd 153 Niek Bijma HC2 FRI 2:04.70 2:04.70

531
yw 253 Eeka Rintala HC2 FIN 2:17.33 2:17.33

bl 299 Paul Wörle HC2 AUT

532
wt 146 Sten Talumaa HC2 EST 2:27.91 2:27.91

rd 138 David Martin Davidsen HC2 NOR 2:17.87 2:17.87

533
yw 254 Jan Podskarbi HC2 POL 2:07.78 2:07.78

bl 137 Bendik Becker Pedersen HC2 NOR 2:10.73 2:10.73

534
wt 152 Rick Schuurman HC2 FRI 2:04.54 2:04.54

rd 143 Stanislaw Królikowski HC2 POL 2:14.99 2:14.99

535
yw 150 Thijs Wiersma HC2 FRI 1:59.26 1:59.26

bl 151 Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra HC2 FRI 1:59.86 1:59.86

536
wt 148 Leo Huber HC2 GER 1:57.15 1:57.15

rd 295 John Bernardi HC2 ITA

537
yw 144 Thomas Proverbio HC2 ITA 2:08.52 2:08.52

bl 154 Tsjerk van der Meer HC2 FRI 2:04.54 2:04.54

538
wt 149 Berend Lange HC2 FRI 2:00.64 2:00.64

rd 139 Sigmund Løvlien Krokhaug HC2 NOR 1:59.76 1:59.76

539
yw 147 Ben-Lukas Drechsler HC2 GER 1:55.76 1:55.76

bl 245 Sem Spruit HC2 NED 1:56.08 1:56.08

44. Draw Boys 14 years 1500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

541
wt 158 Cornelia Appelgren DB1 SWE 2:54.27 2:54.27

rd

542
yw 173 Marriët van der Tol DB1 FRI 2:28.12 2:28.12

bl 174 Saida Gorte DB1 FRI 2:31.00 2:31.00

543
wt 172 Silke van der Wier DB1 FRI 2:23.81 2:23.81

rd 270 Nienke Valkenburg DB1 FRI 2:26.97 2:29.02

544
yw 157 Amalie Haugerud Teig DB1 NOR

bl 156 Emmeline Berentsen DB1 NOR 2:25.52 2:28.05

545
wt 165 Noemi Libralesso DB1 ITA 2:16.29 2:16.29

rd 166 Laura Rathiens DB1 ITA 2:27.70 2:27.70

546
yw 272 Paula Pfeiffer DB1 GER 2:16.68 2:19.28

bl 170 Lieke Hijlkema DB1 FRI 2:18.79 2:18.79

547
wt 278 Maud Biezen DB1 NED 2:12.47 2:12.47

rd 167 Franziska Riedel DB1 GER 2:13.67 2:13.67

548
yw 248 Evi de Ruijter DB1 NED 2:07.09 2:07.09

bl 161 Jéssica Carolina Santos Rodrigues DB1 POR 2:10.47 2:10.47

549
wt 160 Francisca Gomes Henriques DB1 POR 2:14.12 2:14.12

rd 169 Marika de Glee DB1 FRI 2:09.69 2:09.69

550
yw 247 Jasmijn Veenhuis DB1 NED 2:10.12 2:10.12

bl 162 Julia Grzywinska DB1 POL 2:09.90 2:09.90

551
wt 163 Zofia Braun DB1 POL 2:08.03 2:08.03

rd 155 Martine Solem DB1 NOR 2:07.80 2:07.80

552
yw 164 Wiktoria Dąbrowska DB1 POL 2:04.22 2:09.17

bl 159 Jeannine Rosner DB1 AUT 2:02.25 2:02.25

45. Draw Girls 15 years 1500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

553
wt 280 Wessel Jacobs-Monsees HB1 FRI 2:20.69 2:20.69

rd 188 Robin Metz HB1 FRI 2:02.82 2:02.82

554
yw 282 Christian Groenhof HB1 FRI 2:18.09 2:18.09

bl 258 Uku Märten Vaikmaa HB1 EST 2:23.22 2:23.22

555
wt 190 Robbin De Jager HB1 FRI 2:12.12 2:12.12

rd 179 Isak Bengtsson HB1 SWE 2:12.75 2:12.75

556
yw 279 Mikolaj Stabryla HB1 POL 2:04.34 2:04.34

bl 178 Sammi van Vliet HB1 SWE

557
wt 187 Mats Westra HB1 FRI 2:00.51 2:00.51

rd 181 Kacper Czechoski HB1 POL 2:04.10 2:04.10

558
yw 186 Milan Rietveld HB1 FRI 1:59.10 1:59.10

bl 176 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen HB1 NOR 2:06.22 2:06.90

559
wt 185 Colin Breed HB1 FRI 1:56.89 1:56.89

rd 180 Szymon Hostyński HB1 POL 1:58.23 1:58.23

560
yw 182 Mattia Leonardelli HB1 ITA 1:59.57 1:59.57

bl 281 Jan Mooijman HB1 NED 1:58.09 1:58.26

561
wt 250 Nathan Pijl HB1 NED 1:57.14 1:57.14

rd 300 Geophrey Coenraad HB1 NED 1:59.23 1:59.23

562
yw 296 Daniele Zampedri HB1 ITA

bl 184 Ede-Konrad Kortlever HB1 GER 1:56.64 1:56.64

563
wt 249 Pelle Bolsius HB1 NED 1:54.41 1:54.41

rd 177 Miika Klevstuen HB1 NOR 1:57.29 1:59.73

564
yw 183 Finn Sonnekalb HB1 GER 1:50.97 1:50.97

bl 175 Eirik Andersen HB1 NOR 1:58.91 1:58.91

46. Draw Boys 15 years 1500 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

565
wt 194 Felicia Nilsson DB2 SWE 5:50.81 5:50.81

rd

566
yw 199 Katharina Mezgolits DB2 AUT 5:17.18 5:17.18

bl 207 Nyka van der Veen DB2 FRI 5:16.83 5:16.83

567
wt 191 Åse Marie Dahn DB2 NOR 4:46.23 4:52.39

rd 206 Mirjam Thomas DB2 FRI 4:43.77 4:43.77

568
yw 283 Nynke Tinga DB2 FRI 4:52.22 4:52.22

bl 288 Isa Steegstra DB2 FRI 4:59.48 4:59.48

569
wt 197 Martyna Paluch DB2 POL 4:58.27 4:58.27

rd 198 Emily Tormen DB2 ITA 5:02.94 5:02.94

570
yw 205 Mayke Vriesinga DB2 FRI 4:39.11 4:43.00

bl 196 Iga Smejda DB2 POL 4:46.36 4:46.36

571
wt 193 Vilde Semb DB2 NOR

rd 192 Aline Holbø Dyrseth DB2 NOR 4:58.00 5:15.48

572
yw 285 Elanne de Vries DB2 NED 4:35.39 4:35.39

bl 204 Tijn Borst DB2 FRI 4:43.45 4:43.45

573
wt 195 Emilia Zawisza DB2 POL 4:50.59 4:50.59

rd 286 Milou de Lange DB2 NED 4:53.52 4:53.52

574
yw 297 Giorgia Fusetto DB2 ITA

bl 203 Elbrich Nicolay DB2 FRI 4:35.51 4:35.51

575
wt 201 Sofie Adeberg DB2 GER 4:42.26 4:46.45

rd 260 Lieke Hoogendoorn DB2 NED 4:26.43 4:26.43

576
yw 259 Rosalie van Vliet DB2 NED 4:22.37 4:22.37

bl 200 Melissa Schaefer DB2 GER 4:26.81 4:26.81

47. Draw Girls 16 years 3000 meter

Vikingrace 2023

10 and 11 March 2023
Thialf - Heerenveen
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

577
wt 302 Jesper Feenstra HB2 FRI 2:15.35 2:15.35

rd

578
yw

bl

579
wt 212 Luke Zeliff HB2 AUS 2:04.75 2:04.75

rd 220 Art Markkus Tamm HB2 EST 2:22.59

580
yw 229 Johannes Vermeersch HB2 BEL 2:06.42 2:06.42

bl 213 Jeremias Heikkinen HB2 FIN 2:18.78 2:22.11

581
wt 219 Simone de Carli HB2 ITA

rd 214 Luka Rintala HB2 FIN 2:06.49 2:06.49

582
yw 218 Gabriele Fichera HB2 ITA 1:58.17 1:58.17

bl 211 Julian Zimmerling HB2 AUT 2:00.90 2:00.90

583
wt 228 Robbert-Jan van Hardeveld HB2 FRI 1:59.38 1:59.38

rd 222 Lennart Grabe HB2 GER 1:59.92 2:00.73

584
yw 226 Sietse de Vries HB2 FRI 1:58.43 1:58.43

bl 271 Johan Bouwhuis HB2 FRI 1:59.66 1:59.66

585
wt 217 Mikolaj Florkowski HB2 POL 1:57.62 1:57.62

rd 208 Tinius Rambøl Alme HB2 NOR 1:59.15 1:59.15

586
yw 230 Afonso Henrique Pestana Silva HB2 POR 1:53.79 1:53.79

bl 262 Niels de Kruijk HB2 NED 1:54.08 1:54.08

587
wt 261 Floris van Velsen HB2 NED 1:56.86 1:56.86

rd 209 Filip Møller Nordal HB2 NOR 1:54.98 1:54.98

588
yw 215 Mateusz Sliwka HB2 POL 1:51.49 1:51.85

bl 216 Jerzy Stadnicki HB2 POL 1:55.91 1:55.91

589
wt 224 Mika Kolder HB2 FRI 1:52.16 1:52.16

rd 221 Tomy Nguyen HB2 GER 1:52.90 1:52.90

590
yw 210 Didrik Eng Strand HB2 NOR 1:49.59 1:49.59

bl 223 Mats Bendijk HB2 FRI 1:51.25 1:51.25
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